

## Coffin Price List

| Size      | Unlined | Lined |
|-----------|---------|-------|
| Up to 3ft | £390    | £450  |
| Up to 4ft | £550    | £610  |
| Up to 6ft | £600    | £660  |
| Over 6ft  | £660    | £720  |

Each coffin is unique and individually made to order. I can incorporate other natural materials that may be personal to the person whose life is being celebrated.

Lined coffins come with a good quality, waterproof cotton lining.

Please bear in mind that <u>lead</u> in time for coffins is 5 days to make and 2 for delivery.

I can supply coffins anywhere (appropriate shipping charges will apply - typical courier charges in the UK are around £80).

To order please contact me Amanda Rayner Tel: +44 (0)7816 005251